BASE ASSEMBLY

6
8
38A)38B
14
9 O
17
26
25
7
15 ) 2
23 d
a a 28
Z . 30
18
8 o
36 s AN
13) (2
RFQ079805 121824

64 © HireTech



BASE ASSEMBLY (CONTINUED)

Parts List
mem | ary | (GeRLo DESCRIPTION
1 1 77094A LABEL, GROUND SYMBOL
2 1 87701A 5/16 - 18 x 5/8, BHCS
3 1 962289 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/4 SOCKET HD
4 1 962798 SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 P.H.
5 1 980651 WASHER 5/16 SAE FLAT
6 1 AS038003 COVER, MOTOR, GREEN PC
7 1 AS038111 ASSY. BASE, HT5
8 1 AS038200 KEY, WOODRUFF, #304
9 1 AS038600 SHAFT, DRIVEN, STAIR SANDER
10 1 AS039000 WLDMT, PLATE, HANDLE ADAPTOR
11 1 AS039100 HANDLE, RELEASE
12 1 AS039300 TREAD, GUIDE, WHEEL
13 1 AS039400 PULLEY, ASSEM, 5" HT5
14 1 AS039700 PULLEY, POLY V DRIVE, .9"
15 1 AS039800 BELT, POLY-V, 3 PJ 486 SJ139T
16 1 AS040600 BLOCK, PIVOT, STAIR SANDER
17 1 AS040900 GROMMET, 1/2 ID HEYCO G1153
18 1 AS041000 COVER, STAIR SANDER
19 2 AS041700 RING, RETAINING, 4.06 SHAFT
20 1 AS059600 PLATE, HT5 SLIDE
21 2 AS090100 SPRING, COMP. .5L, .60D,.045W
22 1 AS091200 CLUTCH, INDEX HT5
23 2 AS092000 ASSY, 5" SANDING DRIVER
24 0.50 in |AS111300 EDGING, WEAR
25 4 NB3350 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4", CZ
26 2 NB005200 SCREW, SET, 10-24 X 5/16, NYLON TIP
27 2 NB6035 TIE, NYLON, 1/8" X 4", BLK
28 4 NB9645 WASHER, FLAT, #10
29 4 NB015700 SCREW, CAP, HH, 1/4 -20 X 5/8
30 4 NB033300 SCREW, BH, 10-24 X 7/8
31 2 NB075200 1/4X1/2X#10-24 SHORT-THREAD SS
32 1 NB080700 SCREW SH 1/4 X 1-1/4 X 10-24
33 6 NB080800 SCR 10-24X 3/8 SF ST CAP
34 5 NB082500 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 PAN, TORX, T20
35 4 NB082600 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 FLAT, TORX, T15
36 1 Sanding Disc
37 1 SN014802 LABEL, 07248B, HT5
38A 1 AS040100 MOTOR, 120VAC, X10187-25
38B 1 AS040101 MOTOR, 230V, X10187-51
39A 1 AS038807 ASSY, HT5 HANDLE, 120V
39B 1 AS038804 ASSY, HT5 HANDLE, 230V
RF079805 121824

65 © HireTech



